
Last Minute TNT

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Al Zoubi Jamal (06/2938) 3 9 3 9 3 8 3 6 3 9 3 4

Bruni Niccolò (06/1964) 3 5 3 9 3 4 1 2 3 7 3 7

Fabbri Federico (06/1986) 2 3 0 0 1 0 3 5 3 7 0 0

Lazzeroni Nico (06/2862) 2 0 3 2 2 4 2 2 1 3 3 3

Testi Alessandro (06/1160) 1 0 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 3

Domini Aurora (06/3575) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Armocida Antonello (06/1431) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Al Zoubi Jamal 06/2938 18 45 2,50

Bruni Niccolò 06/1964 16 34 2,12

Fabbri Federico 06/1986 9 15 1,67

Lazzeroni Nico 06/2862 13 14 1,08

Testi Alessandro 06/1160 15 14 0,93

Domini Aurora 06/3575 1 1 1,00

Armocida Antonello 06/1431 0 0 0,00

Call Of Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cini Sergio (06/202) 3 6 3 5 3 9 3 7 3 6 3 5

Dringoli Andrea (06/3278) 1 0 3 4 3 5 2 5 2 2 1 1

Landi Stefano (06/3282) 2 2 2 0 1 2 2 2 3 5 3 5

Coradeschi Mauro (06/939) 2 3 3 6 3 3 1 1 1 0 2 2

Botarelli Daniele (06/3281) 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 5 1 3

Moretti Thomas (06/3280) 3 5 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 4

Bonelli Michele Andrea (06/3715) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chianucci Riccardo (06/309) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cini Sergio 06/202 18 38 2,11

Dringoli Andrea 06/3278 12 17 1,42

Landi Stefano 06/3282 13 16 1,23

Coradeschi Mauro 06/939 12 15 1,25

Botarelli Daniele 06/3281 8 12 1,50

Moretti Thomas 06/3280 8 11 1,38

Bonelli Michele Andrea 06/3715 1 1 1,00

Chianucci Riccardo 06/309 0 0 0,00

Bond'age

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Frequentini Simone (06/228) 3 6 3 8 3 6 3 8 3 9 3 8

Senape Renato (06/3311) 3 8 3 6 3 5 0 0 3 3 3 5

Guiducci Niko (06/3367) 1 3 3 2 1 1 3 7 3 4 3 6

D'Andria Alessandro (06/229) 3 7 0 0 3 4 3 6 0 0 0 0

Bondi Paolo (06/1688) 2 4 3 4 2 0 3 5 3 2 3 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frequentini Simone 06/228 18 45 2,50

Senape Renato 06/3311 15 27 1,80

Guiducci Niko 06/3367 14 23 1,64

D'Andria Alessandro 06/229 9 17 1,89

Bondi Paolo 06/1688 16 15 0,94

Dante Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Nezha Ardjan (06/609) 1 3 3 6 3 7 3 3 3 3 3 5

Hysenaj Fabio (06/3750) 3 2 3 2 3 5 3 4 3 1 3 3

Nilo Anxhelo (06/3745) 3 1 3 2 3 4 0 0 3 3 3 5

Lleshgegaj Armando (06/3510) 2 2 2 2 1 0 3 3 0 0 0 0

Kasemi Geraldo (06/3797) 3 0 1 2 2 0 3 0 3 1 3 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nezha Ardjan 06/609 16 27 1,69

Hysenaj Fabio 06/3750 18 17 0,94

Nilo Anxhelo 06/3745 15 15 1,00

Lleshgegaj Armando 06/3510 8 7 0,88

Kasemi Geraldo 06/3797 15 6 0,40


